

fee to our Deposit Ac**count** Please charge any further

RECORDATIO



FAPPLICATION



NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY

Chun-Wei LIN, Yu-Tsai WANG and

Yu-Yen LIEN

NAME OF RECEIVING PARTY

SILITECH TECHNOLOGY CORP.

ADDRESS OF RECEIVING PARTY

123-1, Hsia Kuei Jou, Tamsui, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE

Assignment of U.S. Patent Application

CONVEYANCE EXECUTION DATE(s)

August 3, 2005

PATENT APPLICATION NO.

To be assigned

PATENT APPLICATION FILING DATE

August 4, 2005

APPLICATION FILED TOGETHER

WITH THIS DOCUMENT

YES

APPLICATION EXECUTION DATE(s)

August 3, 2005

CORRESPONDENCE

ADDRESS

RABIN & BERDO, P.C.

1101 14th Street, N.W., Suite 500

Washington, DC 20005 (Customer No: 23995)

ATTORNEY REFERENCE

LIE 224

TOTAL NUMBER OF PATENTS -

AND APPLICATIONS INVOLVED

One

TOTAL FEE PAID

\$40.00

METHOD OF PAYMENT

Enclosed [X]

> Authorized to be charged to

deposit account

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Steven M. Rabin (Reg. No. 29,102)

August 4, 2005

Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 2.

08/05/2005 FFANAEIA 00000079 11196253

PATENT REEL: 016910 FRAME: 0737

Attorney	Reference	
•		

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR UNITED STATES LETTERS PATENT

the second second					
WHEREAS			WANG; YU-YEN		
hereinafter referred to	o collectively as th	e assignor, has	invented a certair	new and useful improvement	ent in the title of
KEY MODULE AND [x] the inventor(s) instrument; said app [] said application in authorization being I and Allen Wood of	MANUFACTURI declaration for s lication to be filed laving been filed i hereby given to r RABIN & BERD heses (Application bwn; laving been filed i	NG METHOD TESTAID APPLICATION I in the United Start of the United	hereor being executed tates Patent and teven M. Rabin, 14th Street, N.W. t Cooperation Tr	concurrently with the ex Trademark Office; Trademark Office on Robert H. Berdo, Jr., Phi Suite 500, Washington, ne application serial nu	ecution of this
AND WHEREAS	SSILITECH	TECHNOLOGY	CORP.		
				HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.	0.6
	123 1, 11018	AUEL OCO, I	AMSUL, LALES	▗▙▗▗▗▗▗▄▗▗▗▗ ▗ ▄	
application, including all patents which ma NOW THIS WIT valuable considerations aid assignor heret assigns, the full and and continuations the including any and successors and assignation and continuations the including any and all advantages in anywouch patents when and benefit of said manner as the said made. AND said assignation and all renewals AND said assign Patent on said applicate said assignee, and	g any and all divisity be granted ther INESSETH, that on paid by said a by assigns, sells exclusive right, the ereof, and in and all renewals, reistings, to have, hold renewals, reistings arising from granted, including assignee, and sassigner might or nor hereby agreens, any and all assignee and proor authorizes and proor authorizes and disaid assignee's	sions and continue for, including a for and in collassignee to said and transfers itle and interest to said invention as and prolong or appertaining g any and all recould have held requests the Cy and all divisions and all divis	auations thereof, any and all renew assignor, the report to said assigner in and to said an and any and all agations thereof, and any and all gations thereof, thereto, for and any and all gations thereof, and and enjoyed the upon the requested and enjoyed the containing or the commissioner of and continuation assigns, in accommissioner of assigns, and accommissioner of assigns, accommissioner of accommiss		on and any and ations thereof; ther good and acknowledged, uccessors and and all divisions anted therefore and all divisions anted therefor, privileges and of any and all eof, for the use and beneficial and had not been said assignee's tents, including
CHUN-WEI LIN(LIN) LIN	Chun Wei	AUGUST 3, 20	005
Name of sole or first	inventor	Signature		Date	
YU-TSAI WANG(F		WANG Wang Signature	yu Tsai	AUGUST 3, 20 Date	005
YU-TEN LIEN(FA	MILY NAME: L	IENflen Yu	l Yen	AUGUST 3, 20	105
Name of third invent	or, if any	Signature		Date	
	•				

RECORDED: 08/04/2005 REEL: 016910 FRAME: 0738